
MENU





BREAKFAST

EGGS YOUR WAY

~ choice of two eggs, served with tossed potatoes, grilled 

   mushrooms and tomato

~ choice of bread – white, brown or multigrain

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST

egg-battered golden brown toast, lightly dusted with powdered sugar, 

served with honey and maple syrup

BAKED BEANS & TOAST

INDIAN BREAKFAST OF THE DAY

~ choice of tea or coffee

~ juice

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

~ fresh fruit salad

~ choice of cereal with milk – cornflakes, chocos or wheat flakes

~ choice of bread – white, brown or multigrain

~ choice of tea or coffee

~ juice

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

~ choice of two eggs with chicken sausages/ salami, tossed potatoes,  

   grilled mushrooms and tomato

~ choice of bread – white, brown or multigrain

~ choice of tea or coffee

~ juice

THE HEALTHY BREAKFAST

~ seasonal fruit and flavoured yoghurt served with muesli or oatmeal

~ fresh smoothie with seasonal fruit

~ choice of tea or coffee

350

350

350

500

500

650

650

7am - 11am



11am - 11pm

LUNCH & DINNER

SALADS

SOUP

GREEK SALAD

WATERMELON FETA SALAD 

TOMATO & BASIL 

CREAM OF MUSHROOM 

MINESTRONE SOUP VEG 

MINESTRONE SOUP CHICKEN 

HOT AND SOUR VEG 

HOT & SOUR CHICKEN 

VEG MANCHOW 

CHICKEN MANCHOW 

tossed with olive oil and lime

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

with caesar dressing

400

450

350

350

350

400

350

400

350

400

450



COMFORT FOOD

FRENCH FRIES

MASALA PAPAD 

salted or spiced

CRISPY JALAPEÑO POPPERS

served with mango mayonnaise 

MUSHROOM BASIL BRUSCHETTA

HONEY CHILLY POTATOES 

sprinkled with olive oil and parmesan shavings

CHILLY CHEESE GARLIC TOAST

mozzarella cheese, green chillies and garlic butter on toast

CRUNCHY HOMEMADE CHICKEN NUGGETS 

served with mustard mayonnaise 

BARBEQUE CHICKEN WINGS

deep fried wings tossed in barbeque sauce

250

250

400

400

400

350

400

400

FISH FINGERS 

VEG CROQUETTES

CALAMARI GOLDEN FRIES 

BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS 

BEER BATTERED DEEP FRIED PRAWNS 

TANDOORI PRAWNS 

crispy fried batons of spiced boneless fish 

crispy fried batons of mashed and spiced vegetables 

mildly spiced crispy, sweet, white squid meat batter fried 

garlic flavored prawns tossed in butter 

prawns dipped in beer flavored batter and deep fried 

smoky, juicy, indian spices tandoor cooked prawns 

500

400

700

800

900

900



PIZZAS

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

GARDEN FRESH

zucchini, broccoli, bell peppers

CHARCOAL ROASTED CHICKEN 

with capsicum and onions

MEAT LOVERS

roasted chicken, minced lamb, chicken sausages

PANEER TIKKA

BELGIAN PORK PEPPERONI 

AL FUNGHI (mushroom)

Add ons - extra cheese | jalapeños | extra veggies | black olives | 

chicken sausage

700

750

800

950

800

950

750

100/ 120

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

CLASSIC HOMEMADE BURGER

choice of vegetable, chicken or lamb

served with potato wedges and selection of house dips

Add ons - extra cheese | jalapeños | black olives | fried egg

GRILLED SANDWICHES

served with potato wedges and sriracha mayonnaise

simple cheese 

club sandwich 

classic BLT

mushrooms, garlic and cheese

grilled chicken and cheese

550/ 650/ 700

80

500

700

700

550

600



PENNE OR SPAGHETTI ALFREDO

PASTAS

choice of vegetables or chicken

PENNE ARRABBIATA

choice of vegetables or chicken

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 

PENNE WITH PINK SAUCE 

600/ 700

600/ 700

600

650

600

700

600

600

600

700

ORIENTAL SELECTION
 

CHILLY PANEER 

fried paneer tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce

choice of dry or gravy

CHILLY CHICKEN

fried boneless chicken tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce

choice of dry or gravy

MIXED VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

CHILLY MUSHROOMS

THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) VEG.

medley of seasonal vegetables in a garlic sauce

fried mushroom tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce 
choice of dry or gravy 

vegetables cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

sliced chicken in a garlic sauce

JOHNSON'S SPECIAL RAINBOW TROUT 

OVEN BAKED WHOLE TROUT 

GRILLED TROUT FILLET 

GRILLED TROUT FILLET WITH INDIAN SPICES 

950

950

950



FROM THE TANDOOR 

paneer marinated in spiced yoghurt
PANEER TIKKA 

VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB 

skewers of minced vegetables

CHICKEN TIKKA

boneless chicken marinated in spiced yoghurt

TANDOORI MURGH 

chicken marinated in aromatic spices

TANDOORI TROUT

marinated fresh whole trout

650

550

900

700

700

MAINS

VERDURA MISTA

grilled vegetables tossed in vinegar and olive oil

RATATOUILLE

stir fried eggplant, tomatoes, green peppers and zucchini, 

served with garlic bread

ROSEMARY GARLIC CHICKEN

served with mashed potato, grilled vegetables and pineapple salsa

600

600

800

700

800

500/ 600

500/ 600

THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) CHICKEN

THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) PRAWNS

chicken cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 

prawns cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 

FRIED RICE

choice of vegetables or chicken

HAKKA NOODLES

choice of vegetables or chicken



600

450

550

550

700

700

800

800

700

700

INDIAN MAINS

DAL MAKHANI

black lentils cooked with butter and cream

DAL TADKA 

cooked lentils tempered with ghee, fried spices and herbs

KUMBH LAZEEZ 

mushrooms prepared with local spices and tomatoes 

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

potatoes in a spiced thick curry

PALAK PANEER

KADHAI PANEER

KADHAI CHICKEN

succulent paneer cubes in a spinach gravy

spicy indian chicken curry flavored with aromatic freshly ground spices 

spicy paneer curry flavored with aromatic freshly ground spices 

MURGH MAKHNI

grilled chicken marinated in spiced yoghurt, in a rich buttery tomato sauce

VARDHAMAAN KUKKAD 

chicken prepared in an achari gravy

MUTTON ROGANJOSH

slow cooked lamb in a rich spiced gravy

INDIAN MAINS

MUSHROOM RISOTTO 

CHICKEN RISOTTO 

SHEPERD'S PIE 

LAMB ROAST

LAMB STEW

served with roasted potatoes and sauteed vegetables

slow cooked tender lamb meat with vegetables in aromatic broth 

1100

900

850

950

950



DESSERT

500

450

500

350

300

250

 
HIMALAYAN APPLE TART 

cinnamon-scented apples atop a buttery flaky crust

served with vanilla ice cream

THE JOHNSON CHEESECAKE

lemon infused cheesecake

RICH ALMOND CAKE

dense cake flavoured with dark chocolate and almond butter

GUD KI KHEER

GULAB JAMUN 

slow cooked rice with milk and jaggery

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 

(vanilla, rich chocolate or choco chip and kesar pista)

check with your steward for available flavours

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Steamed Rice | Jeera Rice

Matar Pulao

Tandoori Roti | Phulkas

Lachcha Paratha

Naan - Butter | Cheese Garlic

250

300

60

100

100/ 160

120Dahi

900

700

900

900

HOME STYLE MUTTON CURRY 

HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY 

HOME STYLE PRAWNS CURRY 

HOME STYLE FISH CURRY 

JOHNSON BIRYANI 

choice of vegetables, chicken or mutton

served with homemade mixed raita

650/ 750/ 850

 



COLD BEVERAGES 

320

320

150

20

150

80

150

120

150

150

220

150

250

220

300

320

250

CHOICE OF MILKSHAKE (Vanilla / Chocolate)

ICED MOCHA 

REGULAR / GINGER / MASALA CHAI 

MINERAL WATER 

GREEN TEA

SODA 

AMERICANO 

COKE 

ESPRESSO - SINGLE SHOT 

TROPICANA 

CAPPUCINO / LATTE 

FRESH LIME SODA / WATER 

CAFE MOCHA 

ICED TEA - LEMON / PEACH 

RED BULL 

COLD COFFEE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

ice cream blended shakes 

chocolate flavored cold coffee 

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of 18% GST

The last order will be taken at 10:30pm
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