



BREAKFAST

7am - 11am

•	EGGS YOUR WAY ~ choice of two eggs, served with tossed potatoes, grilled mushrooms and tomato ~ choice of bread — white, brown or multigrain	350
•	CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST egg-battered golden brown toast, lightly dusted with powdered sugar, served with honey and maple syrup	350
•	BAKED BEANS & TOAST	350
•	INDIAN BREAKFAST OF THE DAY ~ choice of tea or coffee ~ juice	500
•	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST ~ fresh fruit salad ~ choice of cereal with milk — cornflakes, chocos or wheat flakes ~ choice of bread — white, brown or multigrain ~ choice of tea or coffee ~ juice	500
•	 ENGLISH BREAKFAST choice of two eggs with chicken sausages/ salami, tossed potatoes, grilled mushrooms and tomato choice of bread — white, brown or multigrain choice of tea or coffee juice 	650
•	THE HEALTHY BREAKFAST ~ seasonal fruit and flavoured yoghurt served with muesli or oatmeal ~ fresh smoothie with seasonal fruit ~ choice of tea or coffee	650

LUNCH & DINNER

SALADS

HOT & SOUR CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANCHOW

VEG MANCHOW

GREEK SALAD tossed with olive oil and lime	400
WATERMELON FETA SALAD	450
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD with caesar dressing	450
SOUP	
TOMATO & BASIL	350
CREAM OF MUSHROOM	350
MINESTRONE SOUP VEG	350
MINESTRONE SOUP CHICKEN	400
HOT AND SOUR VEG	350

400

350

400



COMFORT FOOD

MASALA PAPAD	250
• FRENCH FRIES salted or spiced	250
CRISPY JALAPEÑO POPPERS served with mango mayonnaise	400
HONEY CHILLY POTATOES	400
 MUSHROOM BASIL BRUSCHETTA sprinkled with olive oil and parmesan shavings 	400
CHILLY CHEESE GARLIC TOAST mozzarella cheese, green chillies and garlic butter on toast	350
CRUNCHY HOMEMADE CHICKEN NUGGETS served with mustard mayonnaise	400
BARBEQUE CHICKEN WINGS deep fried wings tossed in barbeque sauce	400
FISH FINGERS crispy fried batons of spiced boneless fish	500
 VEG CROQUETTES crispy fried batons of mashed and spiced vegetables 	400
 CALAMARI GOLDEN FRIES mildly spiced crispy, sweet, white squid meat batter fried 	700
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS garlic flavored prawns tossed in butter	800
BEER BATTERED DEEP FRIED PRAWNS prawns dipped in beer flavored batter and deep fried	900
TANDOORI PRAWNS smoky, juicy, indian spices tandoor cooked prawns	900



PIZZAS

CLASSIC MARGHERITA	700
GARDEN FRESH zucchini, broccoli, bell peppers	750
CHARCOAL ROASTED CHICKEN with capsicum and onions	800
 MEAT LOVERS roasted chicken, minced lamb, chicken sausages 	950
AL FUNGHI (mushroom)	750
PANEER TIKKA	800
BELGIAN PORK PEPPERONI	950
Add ons - extra cheese jalapeños extra veggies black olives chicken sausage	100/120

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

CLASSIC HOMEMADE BURGER choice of vegetable, chicken or lamb served with potato wedges and selection of house dips	550/650/700
Add ons - extra cheese jalapeños black olives fried egg	80
GRILLED SANDWICHES served with potato wedges and sriracha mayonnaise	
simple cheese	500
 mushrooms, garlic and cheese 	550
 grilled chicken and cheese 	600
club sandwich	700
classic BLT	700



JOHNSON'S SPECIAL RAINBOW TROUT

jem voervo or Eemile ram vibe w Tree r	V
OVEN BAKED WHOLE TROUT	950
GRILLED TROUT FILLET	950
GRILLED TROUT FILLET WITH INDIAN SPICES	950
PASTAS	
PENNE OR SPAGHETTI ALFREDO choice of vegetables or chicken	600/700
PENNE ARRABBIATA choice of vegetables or chicken	600/700
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO	600
PENNE WITH PINK SAUCE	650
ORIENTAL SELECTION	
CHILLY PANEER fried paneer tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce choice of dry or gravy	600
CHILLY CHICKEN fried boneless chicken tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce choice of dry or gravy	700
MIXED VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE medley of seasonal vegetables in a garlic sauce	600
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE sliced chicken in a garlic sauce	700
 CHILLY MUSHROOMS fried mushroom tossed in a hot tangy chilly sauce choice of dry or gravy 	600
 THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) VEG. vegetables cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 	600

 THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) CHICKEN chicken cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 	700
 THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) PRAWNS prawns cooked in Thai style spicy gravy with a hint of coconut 	800
• FRIED RICE choice of vegetables or chicken	500/600
 HAKKA NOODLES choice of vegetables or chicken 	500/600
FROM THE TANDOOR	
PANEER TIKKA paneer marinated in spiced yoghurt	650
 VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB skewers of minced vegetables 	550
CHICKEN TIKKA boneless chicken marinated in spiced yoghurt	700
TANDOORI MURGH chicken marinated in aromatic spices	700
TANDOORI TROUT marinated fresh whole trout	900
MAINS	
 VERDURA MISTA grilled vegetables tossed in vinegar and olive oil 	600
 RATATOUILLE stir fried eggplant, tomatoes, green peppers and zucchini, served with garlic bread 	600
ROSEMARY GARLIC CHICKEN served with mashed potato, grilled vegetables and pineapple salsa	800

LAMB ROAST served with roasted potatoes and sauteed vegetables	1100
LAMB STEW slow cooked tender lamb meat with vegetables in aromatic broth	900
MUSHROOM RISOTTO	850
CHICKEN RISOTTO	950
SHEPERD'S PIE	950
INDIAN MAINS	
DAL MAKHANI black lentils cooked with butter and cream	600
■ DAL TADKA ✓ cooked lentils tempered with ghee, fried spices and herbs	450
 KUMBH LAZEEZ mushrooms prepared with local spices and tomatoes 	550
KASHMIRI DUM ALOO potatoes in a spiced thick curry	550
 PALAK PANEER succulent paneer cubes in a spinach gravy 	700
 KADHAI PANEER spicy paneer curry flavored with aromatic freshly ground spices 	700
 KADHAI CHICKEN spicy indian chicken curry flavored with aromatic freshly ground spices 	800
 MURGH MAKHNI grilled chicken marinated in spiced yoghurt, in a rich buttery tomato sauce 	700
VARDHAMAAN KUKKAD chicken prepared in an achari gravy	700
MUTTON ROGANJOSH slow cooked lamb in a rich spiced gravy	800

JOHNSON BIRYANI choice of vegetables, chicken or mutton served with homemade mixed raita	650/750/850
HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY	700
HOME STYLE MUTTON CURRY	900
HOME STYLE PRAWNS CURRY	900
HOME STYLE FISH CURRY	900
ACCOMPANIMENTS	
Steamed Rice Jeera Rice	250
Matar Pulao	300
Tandoori Roti Phulkas	60
Lachcha Paratha	100
Naan - Butter Cheese Garlic	100/160
Dahi	120
DESSERT	
HIMALAYAN APPLE TART cinnamon-scented apples atop a buttery flaky crust served with vanilla ice cream	500
THE JOHNSON CHEESECAKE lemon infused cheesecake	450
 RICH ALMOND CAKE dense cake flavoured with dark chocolate and almond butter 	500
GUD KI KHEER slow cooked rice with milk and jaggery	350
GULAB JAMUN	300
 CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (vanilla, rich chocolate or choco chip and kesar pista) check with your steward for available flavours 	250

COLD BEVERAGES

REGULAR / GINGER / MASALA CHAI	150
GREEN TEA	150
AMERICANO	150
ESPRESSO - SINGLE SHOT	150
CAPPUCINO / LATTE	220
CAFE MOCHA	250
HOT CHOCOLATE	250
MINERAL WATER	20
• SODA	80
• COKE	120
TROPICANA	150
FRESH LIME SODA / WATER	150
ICED TEA - LEMON / PEACH	220
RED BULL	300
CHOICE OF MILKSHAKE (Vanilla / Chocolate) ice cream blended shakes	320
COLD COFFEE	320
ICED MOCHA	320

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of 18% GST The last order will be taken at 10:30pm

chocolate flavored cold coffee